URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/t
/e/tenderizer-attachment-tr8sh-tda.jpg

Description

Tenderizer attachment TR8SH-TDA

1 Year Return to Base Warranty

Tenderizer attachment TR8SH-TDA

A a Quick Overview
Lyt

Tenderizer attachment TR8SH-TDA



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/tenderizer-attachment-tr8sh-tda.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

240
130
120
280
560

170



http://www.tcpdf.org

	Tenderizer attachment TR8SH-TDA

