



Tenderizer attachment TR8SH-TDA

Quick Overview

Tenderizer attachment TR8SH-TDA

 $\label{lem:url:lem:u$

Description

Tenderizer attachment TR8SH-TDA

1 Year Return to Base Warranty

1

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	4
Width (mm)	240
Depth (mm)	130
Height (mm)	120
Packing Width (mm)	280
Packing Depth (mm)	560
Packing Height (mm)	170